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SBM OFFSHORE N.V.

ISIN: NL0000360618

Overview
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Price

14.06 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.57% (0.08)

NL0000360618
SBMO

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock

2,503 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

14.05 EUR (309)
14.07 EUR (249)
14.02 EUR
14.11 EUR
14.02 EUR
13.98 EUR
14.055867 EUR
92,781
1,304,117.00
217

147

24

WKN: 036061
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14748041,158371395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000360618&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000360618&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5931d8741df086a543123bf5c433fbc8515404d0c17c38ca185430f9adfb0e8c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cdfe7418f89cb2510&time=1719393728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bff8ce71da5a9d48fddff3f75b44bab89cdf7061d5347d1a973e66c47335380&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=414540e904d572da2&time=1719393728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe5f9ef52a804a176a298da20a8e3ec424be1e715d452a9e6d88e0fd921c3340&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f9585546afd6e9bb&time=1719393728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=817133ae8b7118cc618af4222dcfea1dac6e8794e04344c66b81d2a798fbe21a&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc45fc63418381c00&time=1719393728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57b2416b8660f29df511ded77af79e3bee8cc90ea184700e654de18a68539160&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfb6b95829a4282a9&time=1719393728&tool=RSC

SBM OFFSHORE N.V.

Details

2024/06/25 11:05:17

Price
14.06 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.57% (0.08)

ISIN NL0000360618
Symbol SBMO
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,503 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.05 EUR (309)
Ask (Ask size) 14.07 EUR (249)
Open 14.02 EUR
High 14.11 EUR
Low 14.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.98 EUR
VWAP 14.055867 EUR
Volume (pcs) 92,781
Trading volume 1,304,117.00
Number of trades 217
Last size 147
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.02% +14.87% +5.75%
Perf (abs.) +1.61 +1.81 +0.76
Beta 0.63 0.52 0.64
Volatility  20.49 21.34 25.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SBM OFFSHORE N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/25

Tradegate 2024/ 10:56
06/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
06/25

Munich 2024/ 08:08
06/25

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

Price

14.06 EUR

14.03 EUR

14.03 EUR

13.86 EUR

14.00 EUR

13.85 EUR (321,165
13.97 EUR (345,741
13.77 EUR (474,187

15.01 EUR (2024/04/08
11.66 EUR (2024/02/05

15.01 EUR

)
)
)
13.06 EUR (463,684)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/04/08
(

11.31 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.02 6

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NL0000360618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75688339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14949314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67047171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748704

SBM OFFSHORE N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

08:01

08:01

08:09

15:43

11:05

08:10

08:08

13.79 EUR

13.80 EUR

13.78 EUR

15.072 USD

14.06 EUR

13.76 EUR

13.79 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.30

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15646233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14949313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15118259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14949312

SBM OFFSHORE N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

]
OFFSHORE

Contact Details
SBM OFFSHORE NV

Evert van de Beekstraat 1-77 - 1118 CL
Schiphol

Telefon: +31-20-236-30-00
Fax: +
E-mail: sbom@sbmoffshore.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bruno
Chabas

Douglas
Wood

Oivind
Tangen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Roeland Baan Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Allard Castelein  Member of Supervisory
Board

Bernard Bajolet Member of Supervisory
Board

Hilary Mercer Member of Supervisory
Board

Ingelise Arntsen  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jaap N. van Member of Supervisory

Wiechen Board

Patrick Jager Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:sbm@sbmoffshore.com
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